Sr.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
25

College
Roll No.

Candidate Name

101 AARTI BAIRWA

102 ARVIND KUMAR

103 BHIVA RAM GURJAR

CHANDRA PRAKASH

104
SHARMA
DESHRAJ
MANAKASH

106 DILKHUSH MEENA
DINESH KUMAR
BUNKER
DINESH KUMAR
MEENA

107

108

109 GEETA MEENA
110 GOKUL SINGH
111 JEEVRAJ SINGH

112 KAMLESH KUMAR
KANHAIYA LAL
CHOUDHARY
KRISHAN KUMAR
SHARMA

LOKESH KUMAR
BUNKAR
MAHENDAR
KUMAR

113

114

116

117 MAHIMA SAIN
118 MANOHAR LAL

119 MAYANK SHARMA

120 MONIKA SAIN

MUKESH KUMAR
GURJAR

122 MUKESH SANEL

NARENDRA KUMAR

123
MEENA

124 NIKITA TIWARI
125 NIRMA KUMARI

Father Name

PRAHALAD BAIRWA
HEERA LAL

SUGLA RAM GURJAR

BABU LAL SHARMA

RAM KARAN GURJAR
SITARAM MEENA

BALLU RAM BUNKER

LALA JI MEENA

RAJENDRA KUMAR
MEENA
ISHWAR SINGH

BHANWAR SINGH

BHAKHARA RAM
BABU LAL
CHOUDHARY

RAM DAYAL SHARMA

KALYAN SAHAY
BUNKAR

BHAKHRA RAM

SUBHASH CHAND
SAIN

BABU LAL
MUKESH KUMAR
SHARMA

KAMAL KUMAR SAIN

RAMKARAN GURJAR

BHAGWANA RAM
MEGHWAL

JAIRAM MEENA

NIRANJAN
OM PRAKASH

Mother Name

LACHHAMA DEVI
GEEGA DEVI

MOOSI DEVI

SUSHILA DEVI

ENDRA DEVI
HALKI DEVI

KRISHNA DEVI

KESARI BAI

SHANTI DEVI
PAPPU KANWAR
MANOJ KANWAR
JASI DIVE

NANCHI DEVI

ASHA DEVI

BIMLA DEVI

PAWNI DEVI

PREMLATA DEVI
PUNI DEVI

BEBI SHARMA

SUMAN DEVI

KOUSHLYA DEVI

SANJU

GEETA DEVI
MEENA
MADHU DEVI
MOHANI DEVI

T

T
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26

27

28

29

30
31
32
33
34

35

36

37
38

39

40

41

42
43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

126 PAPPU LAL MEENA

127 PRADEEP KUMAR

128 PRAKASH VISHNOI

129

130
131

132 RAKESH BISHNOI
133 RAMESH KUMAR

134

135

136 SAVITRI MEENA

137

RAJESH KUMAR

GURJAR
RAJKUMAR
RAJU RAM

RUBI KUMARI

SAROJ MEENA

SEEMA

138 SHANTA

139 SHIV RAM GURJAR

140 SHVETA

141 SUBHASH VISHNOI

142 SUKHVEER KOUR
143 SUNDAR KUMARI
SUNIL KUMAR

144

145 SURESH KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR

146

147

148

149

150 VISHAKA SHARMA

AHARI

PRAJAPAT

UMA SHANKAR

GOUTAM

VIJAY SINGH

VINAY KUMAR

RAMII LAL MEENA

RAJAN SINGH

JAGDISH

SHIVDAN GURJAR

PRITAM RAM
SUJA RAM
BUDHA RAM
MANGLA RAM
BHAGWAN LAL

RAM PRATAP MEENA

LAL CHAND MEENA

MAINGA RAM
JOGA RAM

BALU RAM GURIJAR

JAYPRAKASH BISHNOI

OM PRAKASH

SHRAWAN SINGH
DEEPA RAM

BHURALAL AHARI

MEGHA RAM

KAJOD MAL KUMHAR

SHIV DAYAL SHARMA

BHAWANI SINGH

VEERPAL SINGH
TARA PRAKASH
SHARMA

PREM DEVI
SAROJ

MANGI DEVI

PATASI DEVI

GOMATI DEVI
DHALI DEVI
BALI DEVI
KHIVANI
TARA VATI

PHOOLI DEVI

SANTRA DEVI
MEENA
MAPHI DEVI
KAMI DEVI

KAMALI DEVI

JHINEE DEVI

BABU DEVI

GURMEET KOUR

ELACHI DEVI
NIRMALA DEVI
MANGLI DEVI

PREM DEVI

SUMITRA DEVI

TANWARI
KANWAR
MUNESH

MEENA DEVI

W

W

I

I
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